August 2016
© 2013 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN6961 • Rev. 1.7
F
A
N
6
9

6 mA. The supply voltage can be up to 25 V,
maximizing application flexibility.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Packing Method
FAN6961SZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Pin, Small Outline Package (SOP)
(1)
 Tape & Reel
FAN6961DZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Pin, Dual In-line Package (DIP) Tube
FAN6961SY -40°C to +125°C 8-Pin, Small Outline Package (SOP)
(1)
 Tape & Reel
Note:
1. SZ &SY are for Eco status, please refer to https://www.fairchildsemi.com/products/power-management/power-
factor-correction/critical-bounary-conduction-mode-crcm/FAN6961.html.
© 2013 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN6961 • Rev. 1.7 2
F
A
N
6